附件

  安徽省文化和旅游厅2020年度公开遴选公务员面试人选

	序号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	30072
	300403506
	77.5
	

	2
	30072
	300203707
	77.5
	

	3
	30072
	300505824
	74
	

	4
	30073
	300203407
	74
	

	5
	30073
	300300115
	72
	

	6
	30073
	300602809
	68
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




